
BIT Core Members 

Student Affairs, Kevin Harmon - (701)858-3140   kevin.harmon@minotstateu.edu  

Residence Life, Karina Stander  (701)858-3993   karina.stander@minotstateu.edu  

Counseling, Nancy Mickelson  (701)858-3017   nancy.mickelson@minotstateu.edu  

Counseling, Troy Roness – 701-858-3102   troy.roness@minotstateu.edu  

Campus Safety and Security, Gary Orluck – (701)858-4016 gary.orluck@minotstateu.edu  

Student Health, Debra Haman – (701)858-3377   debra.haman@minotstateu.edu   

Starfish and Tutoring, Tammy Wolf (701)858-3360   tammy.wolf@minotstateu.edu  

Veterans Services,  Andy Heitkamp – (701)858-4002   andy.heitkamp@minotstateu.edu   
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